Model  Numbering  System
Sunon MagLev Fan  19
P/N
Example: P/N:  MS.V1.(2).M.C89
Motor Model
MagLev Design
New Blades
Two ball bearing

SXX
GP
DC Brushless Fan Model Numbering System
K:20mm
T:25mm
Q:28mm
N:30mm
L:32mm
Y:33mm
M:38mm
04:40mm
45:45mm
05:50mm
55:55mm
06:60mm
07:70mm
08:80mm
09:92mm
12:120mm
* All models could be customized on voltage or any other requirements to fit your needs.
0
0.05
0.1
0.15
0.2
0.25
0.3
0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1
25
16